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03053 PLANTING SCHEDULE 

CODE NAME SIZE

Sched A Understory
ADI AET Adiantum aethiopicum Maidenhair Fern 140mm
ADI HIS Adiantum hispidulum Rough Maidenhair Fe140mm
ALL LIT Allocasuarina littoralis Black She-oak 180mm
ALO BRI Alocasia brisbanensis Cunjevoi Lily 180mm
ALP COE Alpinia coerulea Naive Ginger 300mm
ALP EXC Alphitonia excelsa Soap Tree 300mm
ARC CUN Archontophoenix cunninghamiaBangalow palm 45L
AUS DUL Austromyrtus dulcis Midjim Berry 180mm
BLE CAR Blechnum carteligeum Gristle Fern 200mm
COR CON Cordyline congesta Native Cordyline 200mm
CRI PED Crinum pedunculatum Spider Lily 300mm
CUL DUB Culcita dubia Rainbow Fern 140mm
CYM REF Cymbypogon refractus Wire Grass 140mm
DIA CAE Dianella caerulea Flax Lily 140mm
DOO ASP Doodia aspera Gristle Fern 140mm
EUS LAT Eustrephus latifolius Wombat Berry 140mm
GAH ASP Gahnia aspera Saw Rush 180mm
GLO FER Glochidion ferdinandii Cheese Tree 180mm
GRE ROB Grevillea robusta Silky Oak 300mm
JAG PSE Jagera pseudorhus Foambark Tree 45l
LOM LON Lomandra longifolia Matt Rush 150mm
MAL PHI Mallotus philippinensis Kamala Tree 3000mm
MIC DIV Microsorum diversifolium Scented Fern 200mm
PHA CLE Phalaria clerodendron Phalaria 180mm
PIT RHO Pittosporum rhombifolium Native laurel 45l

Sched B Creek Channel
BAU JUN Baumea juncea bare twigrush tube
BAY RUB Baumea rubignosa soft twigrush tube
BLE IND Blechnum indicum bungwall, waterfern 140mm
CYP EXA Cyperus exaltatus tall flatsedge, giant setube
CYP LUS Cyperus lucidus sedge tube
ELE EQUI Eleocharis equistina spikerush tube
JUN USI Juncus usitatus rush tube
LEP ART Lepironia articulata RUSH tube
PHY LAN Phyllidrum languinosa Frogsmouth tube
SCH MUC Schoenoplectus mucronatus bogrush tube    

Sched C Bushland Revegetation
ACA FIM Acacia fimbriata Brisbane Wattle 140mm
ALL LIT Allocasuarina littoralis Black She-oak 180mm
ALL TOR Allocasuarina torulosa Rusty She-oak 180mm
ALP COE Alpinia coerulea Naive Ginger 300mm
ALP EXC Alphitonia excelsa Soap Tree 300mm
ANG COS Angophora costata Apple Gum 180mm
ANG WOO Angophora woodsiana Rough barked Apple G180mm
BRA ACE Brachychiton acerifolium Illawara Flame Tree 45l
COR INT Corymbia intermedia Pink bloodwood 140mm
COR CIT Corymbia citrodora (maculata) Spotted Gum 140mm
CYM REF Cymbypogon refractus Wire Grass 140mm
EUC TER Eucalyptus tereticornis Forest Red Gum 140mm
GLO FER Glochidion ferdinandii Cheese Tree 180mm
GRE ROB Grevillea robusta Silky Oak 300mm
JAG PSE Jagera pseudorhus Foambark Tree 45l
LOM LON Lomandra longifolia Matt Rush 150mm
LOP CON Lophostemon confertus Brush Box 45l
MAL PHI Mallotus philippinensis Kamala Tree 3000mm
MEL AZE Melia azederach White Cedar 45l
PHA CLE Phalaria clerodendron Phalaria 180mm
PIT RHO Pittosporum rhombifolium Native laurel 45l

Sched D Creekside Revegetation
ALO BRI Alocasia brisbanensis Cunjevoi Lily 180mm
ALP COE Alpinia coerulea Naive Ginger 300mm
ARC CUN Archontophoenix cunninghamiaBangalow palm 45L
CAL VIM Callistemon viminalis Weeping Bottle Brush180mm
CRI PED Crinum pedunculatum Spider Lily 300mm
CYA COO Cyathea cooperi Coopers Tree Fern 300mm
EUC TER Eucalyptus tereticornis Forest Red Gum 140mm
GAH ASP Gahnia aspera Saw Rush 180mm
LOM LON Lomandra longifolia Matt Rush 150mm
LOP SUA Lophostemon suaveolens Swamp Brush Box 45l
MEL AFF Melastoma affine Native Tibouchina 180mm
MEL AZE Melia azederach White Cedar 45l
PAE SCA Paesea scabra Paesia Fern 140mm
WAT FLO Waterhousia floribunda Creek Lillypilly 45l

Sched E Pond
MAR MUT Marsilea mutica Nardoo tube
NYM IND Nymphoides indica Water Fringe tube
PHY LAN Phyllidrum languinosa Frogsmouth tube

Street and Park Trees
FIC EXO Ficus benjamina 'Exotica' Weeping Fig 45l
FIC HIL Ficus hillii Hill’s Fig 45l
LOP CON Lophostemon confertus Brush Box 45l
FLI AUS Flindersia australis Ash 45l
EUC TES Eucalyptus tessellaris Moreton Bay Ash 140mm  
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